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Improving Swiss pandemic governance – How to strengthen democracy, federalism 
and human rights implementation in times of crisis 
Belser, Eva Maria 
Université de Fribourg 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 459’019 
evamaria.belser@unifr.ch 
 
 
Boosting public discourse: Towards a targeted, evidence-based strategy to improve 
moral reasoning 
Biller-Andorno, Nikola 
Universität Zürich 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 476’000 
biller-andorno@ibme.uzh.ch 
 
 
Hypervulnerability and agency: The impact of the Covid-19 pandemic on migrant 
women working in the domestic services sector 
Carbajal Mendoza, Myrian 
HES de Suisse occidentale 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 458’348 
myrian.carbajal@hefr.ch 
 
 
The practice of family law during the Covid-19 pandemic: digital justice and gender  
inequalities 
Cottier, Michelle 
Université de Genève 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 406’668 
michelle.cottier@unige.ch 
 
  

https://www.unifr.ch/ius/belser/de/lehrstuhl/team/eva-maria-belser.html
mailto:evamaria.belser@unifr.ch
https://www.ibme.uzh.ch/en/Biomedical-Ethics/Team/Chair-and-Secretariat/biller-andorno.html
mailto:biller-andorno@ibme.uzh.ch
https://people.hes-so.ch/de/profile/134446112-myrian-carbajal
mailto:myrian.carbajal@hefr.ch
https://www.unige.ch/droit/transnational/en/professeurs/professors/cottier/
mailto:michelle.cottier@unige.ch
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COV-19-Dilemma: Between protection benefit and social harm. Impact of non-pharma-
ceutical protective measures in nursing homes 
Drewniak, Daniel 
Universität Zürich 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 400’926 
daniel.drewniak@ibme.uzh.ch 
 
 
Frontline work in humanitarian disasters: Bridging state and non-state rationalities  
towards region-based, multi-layered crisis management 
Drilling, Matthias 
Fachhochschule Nordwestschweiz FHNW 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 484’820 
matthias.drilling@fhnw.ch 
 
 
Integrating loneliness mitigation measures in pandemic management plans: an  
interdisciplinary in-depth exploration of psychologically and ethically suitable  
interventions to decrease social isolation 
Elger, Bernice 
Universität Basel 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 391’029 
b.elger@unibas.ch 
 
 
Short- and long-term impacts of Covid-19 on vocational education and training (VET): 
strengthening VET in times of crises 
Glauser, David 
Universität Bern 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 577’726 
david.glauser@edu.unibe.ch 
 
 
Poverty and social security in time of crisis – lessons (to be) learned during the  
Covid-19 pandemic 
Hümbelin, Oliver 
Berner Fachhochschule 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 498’756 
oliver.huembelin@bfh.ch 
 
  

https://www.ibme.uzh.ch/en/Biomedical-Ethics/Team/Research-Fellows/daniel-drewniak.html
mailto:daniel.drewniak@ibme.uzh.ch
https://www.fhnw.ch/en/people/matthias-drilling
mailto:matthias.drilling@fhnw.ch
https://ibmb.unibas.ch/en/persons/bernice-simone-elger/
mailto:b.elger@unibas.ch
https://www.edu.unibe.ch/ueber_uns/personen_a___z/abs/dr_glauser_david/index_ger.html
mailto:david.glauser@edu.unibe.ch
https://www.bfh.ch/de/ueber-die-bfh/personen/n5gh5ynwwye4/
mailto:oliver.huembelin@bfh.ch
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Pandemic-resilient space for sustainable cities – urban places for the pandemic  
resilience of young people 
Kaschlik, Anke 
Zürcher Hochschule für Angewandte Wissenschaften ZHAW 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 401’125 
anke.kaschlik@zhaw.ch 
 
 
The Covid-19 pandemic and its implications for urban essential workers 
Kaufmann Christen, David 
ETH Zürich 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 380’330 
kadavid@ethz.ch 
 
 
The new normal – How to design and implement new work arrangements that are fair 
and satisfy employees’ needs 
Knecht, Michaela 
Fachhochschule Nordwestschweiz FHNW 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 487’336 
michaela.knecht@fhnw.ch 
 
 
Family violence and Covid-19: The pandemic within the pandemic 
Krüger, Paula 
Hochschule Luzern 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 437’317 
paula.krueger@hslu.ch 
 
 
Impacts of Covid-19 and policy measures on trade, labor demand, and job finding 
Lalive d'Epinay-Gisin, Rafael 
Université de Lausanne 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 462’435 
rafael.lalive@unil.ch 
 
 
Covid-19 policies and inequities in adult wellbeing: Building back fairer from the  
pandemic in Switzerland 
Marti, Joachim 
Université de Lausanne 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 407’475 
joachim.marti@unisante.ch 

https://www.zhaw.ch/de/ueber-uns/person/kasc/
mailto:anke.kaschlik@zhaw.ch
https://cis.ethz.ch/people/person-detail.MTc2OTkw.U2VxdWVuY2UvMTI1LDU4MjEyODY5Mg==.html
mailto:kadavid@ethz.ch
https://www.fhnw.ch/de/personen/michaela-knecht
mailto:michaela.knecht@fhnw.ch
https://www.hslu.ch/de-ch/hochschule-luzern/ueber-uns/personensuche/profile/?pid=749
mailto:paula.krueger@hslu.ch
https://wp.unil.ch/hecimpact/people/rafael-lalive/
mailto:rafael.lalive@unil.ch
https://www.unil.ch/fbm/fr/home/menuinst/la-releve-academique/nominations--promotions/professeurs-a-a-z/l-p/marti-joachim.html
mailto:joachim.marti@unisante.ch
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Contentious non-compliance with pandemic response 
Nachtwey, Oliver 
Universität Basel 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 490’044 
oliver.nachtwey@unibas.ch 
 
 
Harnessing the potential of data visualization and narratives produced by media and 
public actors in times of pandemic or health crisis 
Pignard-Cheynel, Nathalie 
Université de Neuchâtel 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 499’986 
nathalie.pignard-cheynel@unin 
 
 
Fit for crisis? Social policy in times of Covid-19: a longitudinal mixed-method  
approach 
Rosenstein, Emilie 
HES de Suisse occidentale 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 509’822 
emilie.rosenstein@hetsl.ch 
 
 
How worldviews shape social responsibility: Religious and secular narratives of the 
body, the virus, and the state in the Covid-19 crisis 
Schlieter, Jens Uwe 
Universität Bern 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 477’543 
jens.schlieter@relwi.unibe.ch 
 
 
Promoting health-protective behaviors and well-being in pandemics: The role of social 
relationships 
Scholz, Urte 
Universität Zürich 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 499’978 
urte.scholz@uzh.ch 
 
  

https://soziologie.philhist.unibas.ch/de/personen/oliver-nachtwey/
mailto:oliver.nachtwey@unibas.ch
https://www.unine.ch/ajm/home/professeurs-collaborateurs/pignard-cheynel-nathalie.html
mailto:nathalie.pignard-cheynel@unin
https://people.hes-so.ch/de/profile/1273684916-emilie-rosenstein
mailto:emilie.rosenstein@hetsl.ch
https://www.relwi.unibe.ch/ueber_uns/personen/prof_dr_schlieter_jens/index_ger.html
mailto:jens.schlieter@relwi.unibe.ch
https://www.dynage.uzh.ch/de/team/profs/uscholz.html
mailto:urte.scholz@uzh.ch
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Intergenerational cohesion during Covid-19 and beyond 
Seifert, Alexander 
Fachhochschule Nordwestschweiz FHNW 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 465’464 
alexander.seifert@fhnw.ch 
 
 
Drivers, impacts and interrelationships of cantonal policies and firm behaviour during 
the pandemic years in Switzerland 
Sturm, Jan-Egbert 
ETH Zürich 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 328’076 
sturm@kof.ethz.ch 
 
 
Child protection in times of Covid-19 and beyond: Countering the impact of stressors,  
constraints and uncertainties on families, professionals and organizations 
Tausendfreund, Tim 
Zürcher Hochschule für Angewandte Wissenschaften ZHAW 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 439’356 
tim.tausendfreund@zhaw.ch 
 
 
Learning from the impact of Covid-19 on educational practice to expedite  
pedagogically meaningful digitization 
Unger, Valentin 
Pädagogische Hochschule St.Gallen 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 289’114 
valentin.unger@phsg.ch 
 
 
The Covid generation: Identifying risks and protective factors for young people’s  
pathways through the Covid-19 pandemic in Switzerland 
Voorpostel, Marieke 
Schweizer Kompetenzzentrum Sozialwissenschaften FORS 
Duration: 36 months 
CHF 473’510 
marieke.voorpostel@fors.unil 
 
 
 
 

https://www.fhnw.ch/de/personen/alexander-seifert
mailto:alexander.seifert@fhnw.ch
https://kof.ethz.ch/en/the-institute/people/person-detail.MTI5MTQx.TGlzdC81NzgsODQ4OTAwOTg=.html
mailto:sturm@kof.ethz.ch
https://www.zhaw.ch/de/ueber-uns/person/taus/
mailto:tim.tausendfreund@zhaw.ch
https://www.phsg.ch/de/team/dr-phil-valentin-unger
mailto:valentin.unger@phsg.ch
https://forscenter.ch/staff/marieke-voorpostel/
mailto:marieke.voorpostel@fors.unil

